
DEVON & CORNWALL FLORAL ART - CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024 
 
January 2024 

Monday and Tuesday 16 & 17 January  NAC       Leamington 

Thursday 18 Jan     Judges Reps Day     Zoom 

Saturday 20 January    JDS&E committee     Zoom 

Tuesday 23 January    Officers meeting     Egloskerry 

 

 

February 2024 

Monday 5 Feb     Area Executive     Lifton Farm Shop 

Tuesday 21 Feb     Education reps day     Zoom 

 

March 2024 

4 March      Speaker reps meeting    zoom 

4-6 March       Residential course     Tiverton Hotel 

Monday, 11 March      Area Council Meeting    Lifton Community Hall 

Friday 15 March     JDS&E Demonstrators Workshop with Alison Penno Lifton Community Hall 

Friday 29 March     GOOD FRIDAY 

 

April 2024 

 

Saturday 6 and Sunday 7 April    Royal Cornwall Garden Society Show  Wadebridge Showground 

Friday 19 April     JDS&E committee     Egloskerry 

Tuesday 30 April     Officers meeting     zoom 

 



May 2024  

Friday, 3 May     National Flower Arranging Day 

Saturday 5 & Sun 5 May    Rosemoor Hobby Weekend 

Monday 6 May     BANK HOLIDAY  

Thursday 9-12 May       RHS Malvern Show     Malvern Showground  

Monday 13 May      Executive Committee Meeting   zoom 

Thursday 16-18 May    Devon County Show    Westpoint Exeter 

Tuesday 21 to Saturday 25 May    RHS Chelsea Show     London 

Monday 27 May     BANK HOLIDAY 

 

June 2024 

Monday 3 June     Area Council Meeting    Zoom 

Thursday 6 Saturday 8 June   Royal Cornwall Show    Wadebridge Showground 

Wednesday 12 June    Education Reps day     Zoom 

Monday 24 June     Diamond Anniversary Lunch and Dem St Mellion Golf Club 

Tuesday 27 June     Demonstrators reps day    Zoom 

       

July 2024 

Friday 5- Sunday 7July    Teachers Conference    Leamington     

Tuesday, 16 July      NAC Meeting        

Friday 21 July     JDS&E committee     Egloskerry  

Friday 26 – 28      Nat President’s ‘Highland Fling’   Glasgow, Scotland  

 

 

 



August 2024 

Tuesday 6 August     Officers meeting     Egloskerry 

Friday, 16-18 August     RHS Rosemoor Flower Show   RHS Rosemoor, Torrington, Devon 

 

 

September 2024 

Monday 2 September    Area Executive meeting     Lifton Farm Shop 

Tuesday 11 September    Demonstrators reps day 

Monday, 23 September     Area Council Meeting    Lifton Community Centre,  

 

October 2024 

Monday, 7 October     Executive Committee Meeting   zoom 

Tuesday 15 October     NAC Meeting   

Wednesday 16 October    National AGM     

Friday 11 October      JDS&E workshop with Fiona Hammond   Lifton Community Centre, Lifton 

Wednesday 30 October    Pre- National Demonstrators Test   Frodsham Cheshire 

Thursday 31 October    National Demonstrators and Speakers tests Frodsham Cheshire 

 

November 2024 

Monday 4 November     Area’s Annual General Meeting   Lifton Community Centre 

TBA         Area Show fundraiser 

Monday 25 November    Executive Lunch     Arundell Arms TBC 

 

December 2024 

  



PROPOSED DATES 2025 

20 January       Officers meeting     TBC 

10 February      Executive      Lifton Farm Shop 

3 March      Area Council      Lifton Community Hall  

21 March      JDS&E workshop – Valerie Best     Lifton TBC    

12 May       Executive      TBC 

3 June       Area Council      zoom/ Lifton Community Hall TBC 

8 September     Executive      TBC 

17 June      Presidents Day     Tavistock Town Hall 

22 September     Area Council      Lifton Community Hall 

6 October      Executive      TBC 

10 October      JDS&E workshop with Judith Taylor TBC Lifton Community Hall 

Monday 10 November    Area AGM       Lifton Community Hall 

Spring or autumn 2025     Residential Course     TBC  

November 25 TBC     Area Show      TBC       


